of Arizona, Maricopa County and the Town of Cave Creek are not part of any lot. Easements 
granted to private individuals are included in the lot area. 

LOT, CORNER: A lot abutting on two (2) intersecting or intercepting streets, where the interior 
angle of intersection or interception does not exceed one hundred thirty-five ( 135) degrees. 

LOT, INTERIOR: A lot other than a corner lot. 

LOT, KEY: A lot adjacent to a corner lot having its side lot line in common with the rear lot line 
of the corner lot and fronting on the street that forms the side boundary line of the corner lot.